IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

17 JULY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE PHOOKO AJ

82. ABSA BANK LTD VS P B FOROMO 034813/22
83. ABSA BANK LTD VS P M MAHLABA 005085/23
84. K PELSER VS CJ BRITTION 053096/23
85.D DU TOIT VS L JORDAAN 043810/23
86. NEDBANK LTD VS B B RAMAHUDU 49751/18

87. ABSA BANK LTD VS E A MOHAMED 27237/22

88. K G BISHOP VS D C DALZIEL+1 053127/23

89. NEDBANK LTD VS J S SHEZI 28534/22



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

FNB BANK LTD

S KNUTSEN

ABSA BANK LTD

S M NORTIE

NEDBANK LTD

SOUTHERNSKY LTD

NEDBANK LTD

CHANGING TIDES

STD BANK LTD

FIRSTRAND MORTGAGE

100. SUNSHINE HOSPITAL

101. SUNSHINE HOSPITAL

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

C S MORETI

C VAN ZYL

A 'S DU PREEZ

RAF

T C MATHIBEDI

SOUTHERNSKY HOTEL+4

J CKRUGER

J MAZONDE

L RAPESI+1

NV MSUTU

RAF

RAF

001290/23

052419/23

56037/21

66294/18

21909/22

24308/22

52927/19

59168/21

012107/22

39594/21

30640/22

27096/22



102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

STD BANK LTD

G D SANFILIPPO

G NYAKUDIJGA

MORGRNHOF HOME ASS

R CHANDRASEKARAN

R KITAWAKI

LEOPONT PROPERTIES

MUHLE CONSORTIUM

I ] MOSHANYANA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

T SONGWANE

DG HOME AFFAIRS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

I M MTHOMBENI

DG HOME AFFAIRS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

CITY OF TSHWANE

DEPT OF PUBLIC WORKS

HPCSA+3

026768/23

024995/23

033045/23

016657/23

026458/23

025281/23

032237/23

69968/15

061110/22

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

111.

STD BANK LTD

VS

O L BOTLHOLO

014590/22



112. STD BANKLTD VS P N ISSIMEME 057113/22

113. STD BANKLTD VS T G TSHELANE 016612/22
114. ABSA TRUST VS RAF 033404/23
115. ABSA TRUST LTD VS RAF 033405/23
116. ABSA TRUST VS RAF 033957/23
117. JHRABIE VS RAF 033600/23
118. SEAVIS VS M J AVIS 041644/23
119. SB GUARANTEE VS K O MATLOA 035453/22
120. DHOOGES TEXTILES VS COURT FABRICS&YARNS 035857/22
121. ORISTOBIZ LTD VS BCR MINING LTD 022292/23
122. SJVAN ROOYEN VS S LEWIS 054831/22

MATTERS THAT STOOD DOWN FROM THURSDAY THE 13™ JULY UNOPPOSED MOTION ROLL




82. NEDBANK LTD VS  PJGROBLER
028060/23

105. ABSA TRUST LTD VS RAF
025735/23



